Resultat fra klubbmesterskap
Down Town 29. desember 2016

Navn

Klasse DD

1
2
3

Astrid Holte
Ella Hansen
Ingebigrg Myrland

Klasse HA

o Ul B WN

Hans Kristian Karlse

Aage Berg

Ole M. Aaltvedt
Jan K.Andersen
Valdemar Hagane
Agnar Strand
Oddvar Hgyijord

Klasse HB

O 0 NO U B WN -

=
o

11

Jan V. Dam
Trvgve Roas

Leif Mvyhre
Erling Vold

Tony Zachariaoes
Jan Johannessen
Steinar Vollan
Lars Grotnes
Steinar Lassen
Roald Jensen
Bigrn Benterud

Klasse HC

1
2
3
4

Sverre Glasg

Per Kristoffersen
Odd Magne Nilsen
Arnold Sandnes

Klasse HD

H W N

Odd Hansen
Einar Paulsen
Bigrn Leiulfsrud
Auver Myrland

29. november 2016

Klubb

DT
DT
DT

DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT

DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT

DT
DT
DT
DT

DT
DT
DT
DT

145
114
101

188
216
173
196
194
145
158

193
176
179
160
183
182
151
148
178
123
105

179
110
150
148

193
155
149
128

127
125
93

224
176
201
183
163
202
181

193
201
170
178
147
135
156
168
132
141
139

157
156
157
113

138
138
148

99

3

132
103
80

195
184
168
205
212
183
120

200
176
147
170
171
172
167
159
140
144
108

213
175
145
158

155
157
115
115

29. november 2016

4 Total

135
121
89

238
198
224
178
189
160
184

191
190
215
157
154
160
153
138
149
156
159

208
177
133
134

133
124
140
154

539
463
363

845
774
766
762
758
690
643

777
743
711
665
655
649
627
613
599
564
511

757
618
585
553

619
574
552
496

19:04:52

Strike Spare

10

23
19
18

24
13
10

20
15
16
13
11
12

10

18
10

11

10

14

17
16
19

21
17

17
23
14
18
18
20
22
22
11
13
15

14
17
23
10

16

10
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